Create Event Design ORDER #005529

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MIMI RIEDER

(562) 474-8222 323-899-3116
PO: Order Date: September 11, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
KANNER HALL
7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA
90036

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 16TH, 2024
**EVENT STARTS AT 7PM -10PM**

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape with Criss cross Design - 1 $1,890.00 T $1,890.00
M/ Olive, 63ft
SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE

Paige Bar, Moss Green - 6ft 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
TO CREATE A SQUARE IN THE CENTER

Custom Decals (FOR PAIGE BAR) 8 $18.00 T $144.00
White Arch Hollow Panels with Shelving 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
Custom Decal (Double Sided | For Arch Panels) 2 $225.00 T $450.00
New York Bar, Moss Green - 8' 2 $375.00 T $750.00

FOR FOOD STATIONS

Custom Decals (FOR NEW YORK BARS) 2 $85.00 T $170.00
FOR FOOD STATIONS
‘ Mason Cocktail Table, Gold/white Marble 4 $110.00 T $440.00
|
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 3 $12.00 T $36.00
FOR FOYER AREA
Vintage Amber Water Goblets 60 $1.95 T $117.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $200.00 T $200.00
Installation Fee 4 $115.00 $460.00
Breakdown Fee 4 $115.00 $460.00

PDF Generated on 09/11/2024 @ 04:58 PM PST 1of2



Notes

PDF Generated on 09/11/2024 @ 04:58 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$6,097.00
$1,120.00
$598.22
($0.00)
$7,815.22
($0.00)
$7,815.22
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